Features
•	 Field Serviceable Light Source & Engine
•	 Dimmable to 0.1%†
•	 Beam Angles As Narrow As 22.5°
•	 5/10 Year Warranty for LED Strip / Drivers
•	 Optional Assembly Available For Any
Fixtures Up to 8ft*
•	 Diode Imaging Free

Delivered Lumens (1-Step/2-Step)
Color/Temp
Ordering Code Lens
Output (lm/ft)
100 200 300 400 500 750 1000 1250 1500
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
White‡
41 92 144 189 217 325 412 530 624
2200K (90+CRI) U1/U2-22K 49 112 174 229 262 383 486 624 735
2400K (90+CRI) U1/U2-24K 51 116 180 237 272 405 514 660 778
2700K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-27K 53 120 186 245 281 427 542 697 821
3000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-30K 57 130 202 267 305 445 565 726 855
3500K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-35K 68 155 241 317 363 485 616 791 932
4000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-40K 61 138 215 283 324 480 610 784 923
5000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-50K 61 139 217 285 327 489 621 798 940
6500K (90+CRI) U1/U2-65K 62 140 219 288 330 494 627 806 949
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
Frosted
76 172 268 354 405 607 770 990 1166
2200K (90+CRI) U1/U2-22K 92 209 325 429 490 715 907 1166 1373

Max Run Length (ft) All 46 36 29 24 20 16 12 9 7
Color/Temp
Ordering Code Lens
Output (lm/ft)
100 200 300 400 500 750 1000 1250 1500
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
Clear
Graze
68 128 212 287 361 480 618 779 867
2200K (90+CRI) U1/U2-22K 81 153 254 343 431 574 739 931 1036
2400K (90+CRI) U1/U2-24K 84 158 263 355 446 594 765 963 1072
2700K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-27K 87 166 274 371 466 620 799 1006 1120
3000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-30K 94 178 295 399 501 667 859 1082 1205
3500K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-35K 112 212 351 475 596 794 1022 1288 1433
4000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-40K 99 187 310 419 526 700 902 1136 1265
5000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-50K 100 189 313 423 531 707 911 1147 1277
6500K (90+CRI) U1/U2-65K 101 190 316 427 536 714 919 1158 1289
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
Frosted
Graze
58 112 186 253 313 420 497 674 753

Delivered Lumens (3-Step)
Color/Temp
Ordering Code Lens
Output (lm/ft)
100 200 300 400 500 750 1000 1250 1500
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
Clear
Graze
63 118 197 266 335 446 602 724 805
2200K (90+CRI) U1/U2-22K 75 141 236 318 401 533 719 865 961
2400K (90+CRI) U1/U2-24K 78 146 244 329 415 551 744 895 995
2700K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-27K 82 153 255 344 433 576 777 935 1040
3000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-30K 88 164 274 370 466 619 825 1006 1118
3500K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-35K 104 196 326 440 554 737 995 1197 1330
4000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-40K 92 173 288 388 489 650 878 1056 1174
5000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-50K 93 174 290 392 494 656 886 1066 1185
6500K (90+CRI) U1/U2-65K 94 176 293 396 498 663 894 1076 1196
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
Frosted
Graze
53 102 171 232 287 384 522 616 689